
Commission Dates for 2018 - Red text indicates a change from the 4th Thursday of the Month 

1st Wednesday letting 2nd Wednesday letting Regular Meeting Conference Calls 
Reason for 

Change 

January January 24, 2018 Thursday February 1, 2018 

Letting changed 
due to AGC 

meetings on 1/17 

February February 7, 2018 February 21, 2018 Thursday, March 1, 2018 Thursday, February 15, 2018 

To avoid having 
Commission the 

day after the 
letting. 

March March 7, 2018 March 21, 2018 Thursday, March 29, 2018 Thursday, March 15, 2018 

To avoid having 
Commission the 

day after the 
letting. 

April April 4, 2018 April 18, 2018 Thursday, April 26, 2018 Thursday, April 12, 2018 
May May 2, 2018 May 16, 2018 Thursday, May 24, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018 
June June 6, 2018 June 20, 2018 Thursday, June 28, 2018 Thursday, June 14, 2018 
July July 18, 2018 Thursday, July 26, 2018 

August August 1, 2018 August 15, 2018 Thursday, August 23, 2018 

September September 5, 2018 September 19, 2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018 
October October 3, 2018 October 17, 2018 Thursday, October 25, 2018 

November November 7, 2018 November 21, 2018 Thursday, November 29, 2018 Holiday on 11/22 
December December 5, 2018 December 12, 2018 Thursday, December 20, 2018 Holiday on 12/25 

ATTACHMENT #8




